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Woodward Iron Company Furnace 
(Woodward Iron Company) 

Near Opossum Creek 
Woodward 
Jefferson County 
Alabama 

Jack Boucher, Photographer April 1974 

GENERAL VIEW OF FURNACE COMPLEX FROM SOUTH 

GENERAL VIEW FROM NORTHWEST 

GENERAL VIEW FROM WEST 

VIEW FROM NORTHWEST 

VIEW FROM NORTH 

VIEW FROM NORTH 

VIEW FROM NORTH 

HAER No. AL-4 

AL-4-1 

AL-4-2 

AL-4-3 

AL-4-4 

AL-4-5 

AL-4-6 

AL-4-7 

AL-4-8 

AL-4-9 

AL-4-10 

AL-4-11 

AL-4-12 

AL-4-13 

GENERAL VIEW OF tf 4, '2, & 1 FURNACES WITH CRANE TRACK 

VIEW OF 114 BLAST FURNACE FROM SOUTH 

AL-4-14 

VIEW OF 112 BLAST FURNACE FROM SOUTH 

VIEW OF 114 FURNACE FROM SOUTHEAST 

VIEW OF 114 FURNACE FROM SOUTHEAST 

VIEW OF 112 (LEFT) AND Ill (RIGHT) FURNACES WITH 
CRANE TRACK 

VIEW OF Ill BLAST FURNACE 
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ADDENDUM TO 
Woodward Iron Company Works Site 
(Woodward Coal & Iron Company Furnace) 
Birmingham Industrial District 
Near Opossum Creek 
Woodward 
Jefferson County 
Alabama 
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NOTE: Photographs AL-4-1 to AL-4-14 were previously transmitted 
to the Library of Congress. Photograph AL-4-15 was taken by 
David Deising, Summer, 1992. 

AL-4-15 AERIAL OVERVIEW, LOOKING NORTHWEST WITH VULCAN 
MATERIALS COMPANY QUARRY 
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